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COMUNE                        AN   1 NATALE                    MARIA             16/09/1968 BA 178 2002 0             BA 19 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 PALLADINO                 TERESA            03/08/1973 BA 176 2000 0             BA 20 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 151 2007 0 J 0           BA 64 3 V X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 113 2009 0 J 0           BA 152 3 V X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 LOGRANO                   ANNA MARIA        17/07/1975 BA 93 2000 0             BA 198 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   6 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 93 2009 0 J 0 BAIS03100G BA 200 3 V X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  7 LOSPINOSO                 CONCETTA          18/03/1981 BA 78 2014 0   BAIC83400V BA 234 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   8 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 75 2007 0 J 0           BA 243 3 V X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  9 ADAMO                     GIOVANNA          29/04/1983 BA 71 2014 0             BA 259 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 BRUNO                     MONICA            09/04/1979 PZ 70 2014 0             BA 263 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  11 BRUNO                     ANGELA            21/06/1965 BA 70 2014 0   BAIS03100G BA 264 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  12 GIOVE                     MICHELA           22/09/1981 BA 67 2014 0   BAEE16300T BA 279 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  13 PESCE                     MARIA             05/08/1983 BA 66 2014 0   BAIS069002 BA 282 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  14 BARBERIO                  ANGELA            19/09/1972 BA 66 2014 0   BAEE162002 BA 285 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  15 FORESE                    MARILINA          11/06/1982 BA 59 2014 0   BAEE16300T BA 321 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  16 ANTONELLI                 CAMILLA           19/10/1971 BA 57 2014 0   BAIS071002 BA 330 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  17 LOIZZO                    MICHOL            25/03/1981 TP 56 2019 0   BAIC825004 BA 171 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  18 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 55 2014 0 J 0 BAIS01600D BA 345 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   19 SCALCIONE                 MARIANGELA        01/04/1978 MT 52 2019 0   BAIC809006 BA 27 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  20 LILLO                     ANGELA            23/03/1982 BA 51 2014 0   BAEE162002 BA 378 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  21 PELLICORO                 LAURA             09/07/1982 BA 50 2014 0   BAIC82900B BA 391 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  22 LABARILE                  CHIARAMARIA       18/05/1983 BA 48 2014 0   BAEE162002 BA 410 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  23 NATUZZI                   MARILENA          10/02/1980 BA 44 2014 0   BAEE162002 BA 445 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  24 CIRIELLO                  ANGELA            20/11/1975 BA 41 2014 0   BAIC82100R BA 469 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  25 MARAFFINO                 CATERINA          30/06/1981 BA 40 2014 0   BAEE18600E BA 477 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  26 MARCARIO                  ANNA RITA         19/10/1982 BA 39 2014 0   BAIC82200L BA 484 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  27 CIAVARELLA                AMALIA            19/12/1968 FG 38 2014 0   BAPS24000D BA 497 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  28 DELIZIA                   CATERINA          04/05/1971 BA 35 2014 0   BAEE04400G BA 519 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  29 DEROSA                    BARBARA           08/02/1975 BA 34 2014 0   BAIC825004 BA 526 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  30 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 34 2014 0 J 0 BAIS026004 BA 529 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  31 DEMARINIS                 BEATRICE          02/02/1963 BA 30 2014 0   BAIC89400E BA 576 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  32 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 30 2014 0 J 0 BAIC89400E BA 578 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  33 TROTTI                    CONCETTA          17/12/1983 BA 30 2014 0   BAIC832007 BA 579 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  34 LIMITONE                  ANNA MARIA        24/04/1979 BA 30 2014 0             BA 581 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  35 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 29 2014 0 J 0 BAEE16300T BA 602 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  36 RUSSO                     MADDALENA         14/07/1982 SA 28 2014 0 J 0 BAEE088009 BA 1754 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  37 BACCELLIERI               MARIAGRAZIA       28/01/1977 BA 27 2014 0   BAIC83400V BA 621 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  38 TETRO                     VINCENZA          19/12/1966 MI 23 2014 0   BAIC832007 BA 674 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  39 TRIBUZIO                  CARLA             10/10/1976 BA 19 2007 0   BAPM05000B BA 729 3 V  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  40 PIGNATALE                 DAVIDE            25/06/1973 TA 19 2014 0   BAIC825004 BA 730 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   41 SIGNORELLA                APOLLONIA         27/07/1973 MT 19 2019 0   BAIC82100R BA 733 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   42 OSTUNI                    SABRINA           30/05/1975 BA 18 2019 0             BA 746 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  43 CHIMIENTI                 FRANCESCA         25/01/1981 BA 17 2014 0   BAIC847001 BA 758 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  44 VALENTE                   ANGELAROSA        01/02/1980 BA 17 2014 0             BA 759 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  45 CEGLIE                    LETIZIA           09/02/1983 BA 16 2014 0   BAEE19200T BA 774 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  46 DEMARINIS                 DOMENICA          17/05/1960 BA 16 2014 0             BA 779 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  47 SPINELLI                  CHIARA            01/08/1970 BA 14 2014 0   BAIC833003 BA 820 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  48 IACOVETTI                 MARIATERESA       26/04/1975 BA 14 2014 0   BAIC888007 BA 824 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  49 PARADISO                  MARIA             04/07/1972 EE 12 2014 0             BA 857 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  50 ABRUSCI                   MARIAGRAZIA       13/04/1981 BA 11 2014 0   BAIC89400E BA 883 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  51 MARCHESE                  FRANCESCA         05/04/1971 BA 11 2014 0   BAEE20100B BA 893 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  52 MACCHIA                   ANTONELLA         12/03/1984 BA 6 2007 0             BA 907 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 151 2007 0 J 0           BA 22 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 113 2009 0 J 0           BA 65 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 93 2009 0 J 0 BAIS03100G BA 89 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 75 2007 0 J 0           BA 100 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  5 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 55 2014 0 J 0 BAIS01600D BA 109 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  6 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 34 2014 0 J 0 BAIS026004 BA 115 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  7 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 30 2014 0 J 0 BAIC89400E BA 117 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  8 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 29 2014 0 J 0 BAEE16300T BA 119 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  9 RUSSO                     MADDALENA         14/07/1982 SA 28 2014 0 J 0 BAEE088009 BA 224 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 151 2007 0 J 0           BA 22 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 113 2009 0 J 0           BA 65 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 93 2009 0 J 0 BAIS03100G BA 89 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 75 2007 0 J 0           BA 100 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  5 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 55 2014 0 J 0 BAIS01600D BA 109 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  6 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 34 2014 0 J 0 BAIS026004 BA 115 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  7 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 30 2014 0 J 0 BAIC89400E BA 117 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  8 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 29 2014 0 J 0 BAEE16300T BA 119 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  9 RUSSO                     MADDALENA         14/07/1982 SA 28 2014 0 J 0 BAEE088009 BA 224 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 151 2007 0 J 0           BA 22 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 113 2009 0 J 0           BA 65 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 93 2009 0 J 0 BAIS03100G BA 89 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 75 2007 0 J 0           BA 100 3 V X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  5 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 55 2014 0 J 0 BAIS01600D BA 109 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  6 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 34 2014 0 J 0 BAIS026004 BA 115 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  7 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 30 2014 0 J 0 BAIC89400E BA 117 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  8 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 29 2014 0 J 0 BAEE16300T BA 119 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  9 RUSSO                     MADDALENA         14/07/1982 SA 28 2014 0 J 0 BAEE088009 BA 224 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 151 2007 0 J 0           BA 33 3 V X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 113 2009 0 J 0           BA 85 3 V X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 LOGRANO                   ANNA MARIA        17/07/1975 BA 93 2000 0             BA 107 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 93 2009 0 J 0 BAIS03100G BA 109 3 V X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 75 2007 0 J 0           BA 126 3 V X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 6 GIOVE                     MICHELA           22/09/1981 BA 67 2014 0   BAEE16300T BA 132 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 7 LOIZZO                    MICHOL            25/03/1981 TP 56 2019 0   BAIC825004 BA 11 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 8 LILLO                     ANGELA            23/03/1982 BA 51 2014 0   BAEE162002 BA 143 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 9 DEROSA                    BARBARA           08/02/1975 BA 34 2014 0   BAIC825004 BA 165 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 10 TRIBUZIO                  CARLA             10/10/1976 BA 19 2007 0   BAPM05000B BA 185 3 V  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 11 IACOVETTI                 MARIATERESA       26/04/1975 BA 14 2014 0   BAIC888007 BA 188 3 1  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 12 MACCHIA                   ANTONELLA         12/03/1984 BA 6 2007 0             BA 193 3 V X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X B 13 BRUNO                     ANGELA            21/06/1965 BA 70 2014 0   BAIS03100G BA 201 3 1 X I NO
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